AV AVD 1UNW 30, SN

o t8a1 31 SIEIS AL ekt AtION AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION/MODINCATION OF CONIE ] 1
n_(» [ TTASTA] (u):-'.c i_!i- - anilbieme-suibitall

SRR g

PrOTT R P T3 ivam oAt |3 srousneseneinas, GRS MO o PeONCY 00D, (Uf o) luaNe)
__Seven (7) ~ NOV D2 1982) L e et e ten ekt
TR L CODE 6 Atdmestiatl 8 (1f eiher tas bk 3) CODE 1
I LT P R
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
e "IOB(T"_"' s TraciarY CODE| e et S e o
paME AND ALLSISS o — T - AMENDMENT OF ;
(- - [ soncnanon wo . ey
Teknekron Research, Inc.
MclLean, VA BT e f S0 Bleck 9)
Stvver, 0ry, ’
wunlty MHale, D 1
e o Q) iSnneon o _WRC-02-79-028__
)
‘ P A - - J CaATID ,8/9/79., e (See Mk 21)

i SIOCE APPIES ONIY 10 AMINDMINTS OF SOUICITATIONS B T o =
l I The vlwve numle od solu sobon » v anded oy sot Lo in black 12 The howr ond dovw we fod tor recoy ol Ofeny lJ " arieeviad | | o wot asended

L OVe ey mat
e, By vgrong ond rerurning soper 0! i pmendmem, (b) By wihie wledging
ohash inludes 8 relriente to the sl totion ond omendment morbers. FANURL OF YOUR ACKHOWIEDGEMINT 10 8t RECUIVID AT THE 188UNG GFICL PRIOE 10 THE nOUE AND

f‘ TalE SPREUD maAY BESULT In REECHON OF YOUR CFbER Wby virue of Wis prandment you devrd Yo honge on oher plisndy submmee swth hongs moy be e by legiom
Vst oo Bere sieehiod

sehnowledge reimpt of this omendmen! puos to the howr ong dote et fed in Fe soluiotuon, o o omendied, by tne of the foliceing ~e=wls

rereipt of this umendment on eoch topy of the efes submmes o (] By sepeinte laner o0 telegrom

@ laner, poooded sk wlagiom o lener mobes teleronce to the soliwdotien ord Wy orendrent ond o et ved prw o Te spening

1O ACCOUNTING AND AFPKOFRIATION DATA (Uf regumed) - ) e - - e
50-19-03-02 B-6413-1 DFOBLIGATE: $16.00
II‘ THIS NOCE APRLIES OWLT 10 -c::,»t;fn.ons OF CONTRACTS/CSDLRS ; L ¥ ' : E
[F)] [ ] This Chenge Cnder w sived punvent e . - — - -
The Changer wt fort o bod 17 ore mode ‘o Ve clove rumlered comradt/ ender,
o) ij The clwee number~d controe forder » medled 1o 1elioet te pem muvotise chonges sk @1 (honges = porng oFice, Gppiiy ohon Bove, 8% ) et o Lk 12
) ‘m T Supplen entol Agreement it wnteied wie putivent outmorty of mu tua] ,a’_ll'(?(?m(,‘nt -
b medles the cbove sumbered contion o1 se! forth i Lierd 12
12 DEISCHTVION OF amtnbamin WODHICATION
This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $16.00
remaining in the contract.
A total amount of $93,824.00 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.
As a result of this modification the total amount obligated under this contract
is decreased from $93,840.00 to $93,824.00.
T
PDR
mc—oa-—w—oz& PDR
Lacopt ov promded hoien, ol terms ond rondir.om of e dacument velpsanced m Bk B, 0y bervwture donged, remram M-vy-g A»J_- Nl‘ ‘::u L vf_f‘ bt - -
13 - i N i } S B N [ = :
) :éms’-.c.:uﬁg:;o::;c.uo:r: NOT KIOWED [‘B CONTRACION/QFHLICR 1S §IOUIED 10 KGN THIS DOCUMENT AND IV & coras 0 rrswmc. Vc‘w-a‘ 3
Ve MamE OF COmit ',-ncm e o " . ‘ » =k ] V7. UNTED STATLS OF AMERICA
X ~7; \,’\;’V x k/,"/‘kln",‘\ , . _
L0 - . . 4 Y || S s > einetheren _:,A.'__‘_.... s
B gonre of penon Mt ed Yo sgn) (S ratew 0! Crmeg U e )
VS seamt AsD 1M OF SIGWE (Type er promt) Tie DATE SIGMNID |18 wasmi OF CONRACTING et (Type o gvot) 5 Dall SxeeD

R. Stephen Heinrichs
Vice President 1cA\s\31,

IE—— S - S—

Timothy F. Hagan 11/ /82

i —a— R P— R B

- e —————————— e ————— e e

“m am - ‘. . e e RS e ® e e sene ® -



